Race 1 (1)
12/11/24

Race 2
19/11/24

Race 3
26/11/24

Race4  [Tm1]
03/12/24

Race 5
10/12/24

Race 6
17/12/24

Tick Tock 2 laps
oS 36.0km / 22.4mi

£ 112.0m

Turf N Surf 1lap
of 24.7km / 15.4mi

£ 197.8m

Mighty Metropolitan 1lap
o8 20.5km / 12.7mi

£4321.0m

Triple Flat Loops 1lap
<2 36.3km / 22.6mi

£\ 162.4m

Keith Hill After Party 1lap
< 36.7km / 22.8mi

£44354m

| Tair Dringfa Fechan 1lap
of 32.1km / 20.0mi

£ 3749m
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ELITE

E Central Divl B

E Central (East) Div1 B
E Central (East) Div2 C
E Northern Div 2 A

E Northern Div 2 B

E Northern Div2 B

E Northern Div1 C

E Northern Div1 D

E Western (South) Div3 B
E Western (South) Div1 C

W Eastern Division 2 A

19:00

19:02

19:03

19:16

19:16

19:16

19:15

19:15

19:38

19:36

19:46

Alley REV Sprint (x1)
Shisa REV Sprint (x1)

Alley REV Sprint (x1)
Shisa REV Sprint (x1)

The Mall FWD Sprint (x1) The Mall FWD Sprint (x1)
Keith Hill Climb (x1)

Keith Hill Climb (x1)

EMEA-E Central &

EMEA-E Northern @'

EMEA-E Northern @7

EMEA-E Western @F

EMEA-W Eastern @'

Team INOX GHOST

Team INOX NIGHTMARE

Team INOX FIRE

TEAM INOX LIONS

Team INOX DEV

Team INOX MADNESS

TEAM INOX PRO

TEAM INOX LOL

TEAM INOX MONSTERS

Team INOX AAB

TEAM INOX ELITE




KM TRAVELLED BY INOX

9728 KM

HISTORIC ROUTE 66
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TOP 20

A JONES

ANTONIO BOVE
CHRIS MUSGROVE
CLAUDIO NASELLI
GUIDO LAMET

L MAIN

LUCA BRICCOLI

LUCA ZAC

MASSIMO FABBRI
PIERPAOLO VARVAZZO
ROBERTO CASTORI
ROBERTO PEGORARO
SEAN MOORE

TONY SUGAMAN
TETO PEZZ

TONY HOWARD
ULISSE

VINCENZO LAROCCA
MAURO NANA
GIANPIERO MUSARO
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HEARTHBEATS EXPENDED FOR INOX

BATTITI CARDIACI SPESI PER INOX

2407 646
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HEARTHBEATS EXPENDED PER SUBTEAM

250,000
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TOP 20 “HEARTBEAT DONOR"
TOP 20 “DONATORI DI BATTITI CARDIACI”

RIDER TOTALHEARTBEATS

TONY HOWARD 52878
VINCENZO LAROCCA 52754
ROBERTO CASTORI 52243

GUIDO LAMET 51434
CHRIS MUSGROVE 48909
LUCABRICCOLI 47620
PAULINZ.CJTT1D 47328
ANTONIO BOVE 47001

PIERPAOLO VARVAZZO 46968
TETO PEZZ 46546
ROBERTO PEGORARO 45579
L MAIN 45161

MAURO NANA 45079
SEAN MOORE 44720
MAXIMILIAN MIONE 44506
TONY SUGAMAN 43802
DAVID GROSSO 42667
CLAUDIO VARO 42325
MAXFRANCESE 42028

CLAUDIO NASELLI 41833



TOP 20 MAXBPMIN ARACE

FRANCESCO CISKO
LUCABOLLANI

HALIL CETINBAS
ALESSANDRO GABRIELI
MAX FRANCESE

M. ABISS089
MASSIMILIANO CACCIA
ANDREAERBA
GIANCARLO RUGOLO
PAOLO PONTONIO
COSIMO GUALANO
TETO PEZZ

CRISTIAN RAIMO
VINCENZO LAROCCA
RICARDO SANTOS
ROBERTO CASTORI
ROBERTO SANNA
ELVIS GATTA
FEDERICO GARAVAGLIA
PAULINZ.CJTT1D
THOMAS FISCHER

RACE

AL W=WONMNMIOWLOOWONO A=

MAX BMP

202
200
199
198
198
197
196
195
195
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192
192
191

191

190
190
190
189
189
188
188



AVERAGE HEARTBEATS PER CATEGORY

avg(max bmp) avg(avg bmp)

180
177,94
176,31
174,63

172,46

170

160

158,13 157,98 158,09

153,61

150

140




ENERGY PRODUCED BY INOX

229 060 KILOJOULES
(63.6 KWH)

ENERGY PRODUCED PERTEAM

kjoule=kcal
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A JONES

AARON BARNETT
ALESSANDRO GABRIELI
ALESSIO NISINI
ANDREA CERRI
ANDREA ERBA
ANDREA FALCHETTI
ANTONIO BOVE

BASTIANO COIMBRA AZEVEDO

CESARE PISACANE
CHRIS MUSGROVE
CLAUDIO NASELLI
CLAUDIO NEWS
CLAUDIO VAN STOCK
CLAUDIO VARO
COSIMO GUALANO
CRISTIAN COLLESEI
CRISTIAN MARCOTTO
CRISTIAN RAIMO
DANIEL MONACHELLO
DAVID GROSSO

ELVIS GATTA

FABRIZIO BICCHIETTI
FEDERICO GARAVAGLIA
FRANCESCO CISKO
FRANCESCO RAVASI
FULVIO PEDERSINI
GIANCARLO RUGOLO
GIANMARCO DONETTI
GIANPIERO MUSARO
GIOVANNI GUERRERA
GIUSEPPE DURANTE
GONZALO RUIZ
GRZEGORZ NEUBAUER
GUIDO LAMET

HALIL CETINBAS

JOAO PEDRO BRANQUINHO
JUANJO_M

L MAIN

INOX HEROES

NUM OF RACES

ONDHANOWALOMALDA=DHDNMNANMNMDANDIDOVOLMMA=TDOOONWOOILWDEDLPIWO

LUCA BOLLANI

LUCA BRICCOLI

LUCA ZAC

M. ABISS089
MASSIMILIANO CACCIA
MASSIMO FABBRI
MATTEO CASADEI
MAURO NANA

MAX FRANCESE
MAXIMILIAN MIONE
MICHELANGELO IANZITO
MICHELE D'ANDREA
MIKE GIBBO66
NICOLA MANCINI
NORBERTO CIVARDI
NORVES LAZZARINI
PAOLO PONTONIO
PAUL SPADARO
PAULINZ.CJTTID
PIERPAOLO VARVAZZO
RAFFAELE SANTONI
RENATO COCO
RICARDO SANTOS
ROBERTO CASTORI
ROBERTO PEGORARO
ROBERTO SANNA
RUGOLO GIANCARLO
SALVATORE CANNAZZA
SEAN MOORE

SIMONE MINGO

TONY SUGAMAN

TETO PEZZ

THOMAS FISCHER
TOMER KENAN
TOMMASO CONFORTI
TONY HOWARD
ULISSE

ULRICH EXTERMANN
VINCENZO LAROCCA
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